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Sprint 15 Nationals at Thorpe Bay 
Programme 

 
Nationals Championships Races - Saturday 16 Aug - Monday 18 Aug. 

  
Friday, 15th August 
 
19.00 – 20.00 Race Office open for Registration 
 
Saturday, 16th August (HW 13.04) 
 
09.00  Race Office open for Registration 
09.45  Official Briefing 
11.00  Practice Race (1 lap) 
11.45  Races 1 + 2 (back to back) 
18.00  BBQ at the Club  

(buy tickets at £8 per head and £5 for under 12s) 
21.00  Annual General Meeting at the Club 
 
Sunday, 17th August (HW 13.43) 
 
11.15  Race 3, 4 & 5 to follow (back to back) 
19.00  3 Course Dinner at Thorpe Bay Yacht Club 

Free ticket with each entry 
Extra tickets available at £15, under 12s £8. 

Menu:  
Starter 
Prawn & Avocado Salad 
Main Course:  
Rack of Lamb with red wine and rosemary sauce, 
roast potatoes and mixed vegetables 
or  
Vegetable Lasagne with seasonal leaves. 
Dessert:  
Cold desserts 

21.30 – 22.30 After Dinner Entertainment at the Club by Adger Brown  
 
Monday, 18th August (HW 14.21) 
 
11.45  Races 6 + 7 (back to back) 
16.00  Prize Giving 
                  Free Evening for recovery 
 

 
Fun Events - Tuesday 19 Aug - Thursday 21 Aug 

 
Tuesday, 19th August (HW 14.58) 
 
10.00  Treasure Trail 
12.00  Briefing 
13.30   Go Kart Racing  

Knock out competition at Rayleigh Go-Kart Track  
(8 miles away). Cost £30 per head including insurance. 

17.00  Pier Walk 
19.30  Supper at The Shorehouse, Shoebury 

 
 

Wednesday, 20th August (HW 15.35) 
 
11.00     Briefing 
12.00  Cruise to Island Yacht Club (Canvey Island) with guard-boat,  

snack & then return. Non-sailors can drive around and meet up. 
19.30  Bangers & Mash, followed by  

Quiz Night 
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Thursday, 21st August (HW 16.14) 
 
11.30     Briefing 
12.30  Cruise to Medway via Mulberry Harbour wreck,  

SS Montgomery wreck & Napoleonic Fort with guard-boat.  
18.00   Clear up boats. 
19.30  Chilli Con Carne / Vegetarian Alternative with Dessert at the Club. 
 

Farewells. 
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